ATTACHMENRT
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION PORM C-10k

INCLINATION REPORT
Field Name __Jorth Baglay, Lowsr Pem. County _Lea, New Mexico
Operator _Bell Petroleum Company Address _P. O. Box 1538 Midland, Texmg 79701
Lease Nane & No. _State “K" f] .. Well Description 1980' FS & WL'S Sec, 21,11-3,33-E
RECORD OF INCLINATION
Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet)  Inclination (degrees) Digplacement (fe Displacement (feet)
150 0 0 0
380 3/4 5.0 5.0
875 3/4 6.5 11.5
1400 34 6.9 18.4
1960 1 9.8 28.2
2600 11/4 14.0 42.2
2725 1 3/4 3.8 46.C
2880 11/4 344 49.4
3225 11/2 9.0 58.4
3712 11/4 10.6 69.0
3850 1 2.4 TLed
4125 3/4 3.6 7540
4637 1/2 4e5 79.5
5120 3/4 6.4 85.9
5812 1/4 3.0 88,9
6270 1/2 460 92,9
6590 1 5.6 98,5
7169 3/4 7.6 106.1
7645 3/4 6.3 112.4
7870 1/2 2.0 114.4
8220 1/2 3.1 117.5
8309 11/4 1.9 119.4
8674, 11/2 9.6 129.0
9295 11/4 13.5 142.5
9685 11/4 8.5 151.0
10,140 11/4 9.9 160.9
Total Displacement 160,9

Survey was run ingide of Drill Pipe and Drill Collars in Open hole,

Distance to nearest lease line

I certify that { have psrsonal knowledge of the dats and facts placed on this
form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

ture S . & Treas.
Marcum Drilling Company
Company

Subsoribed and swarn to befere me on this _ 2ith dayof _Apil ,1967.
m@ ﬁum%%f
My ecmxission expires / A




